
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - PRE-QUALIFYING RACE #2

AMA THQ SUPERCROSS SERIES

ANGEL STADIUM - ANAHEIM, CA
ROUND 5 OF 16 - FEBRUARY 5, 2005
250 Supercross

ANAHEIM III

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 
LAP

73 J. Buckelew 229.7711
67 R. Holland 430.8292
965 A. Junior 431.0273
90 B. Mason 331.1684
52 K. Johnson 431.3465
782 M. Young 431.3736
416 S. Howe 231.4787
513 J. Garcia 331.6148
912 S. Demartis 431.8769
153 G. Crater 332.05110
414 J. Bagge 432.09611
916 G. Davenport 332.12512
834 K. Frisbie 232.27413
184 D. Stapleton 432.33914
622 J. Cox 232.35415
442 J. Mace 332.46716
174 J. Mccormick 232.56517
545 B. Butler 332.60918
137 B. Thomas 233.47419
828 J. Christensen 333.64620
441 R. Skinner 334.45221
544 F. Butler 336.11022
611 S. Wynne 336.21323

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 
LAP

416 S. Howe 22.4651
52 K. Johnson 22.5172
73 J. Buckelew 12.6063

782 M. Young 42.8604
912 S. Demartis 12.9115
965 A. Junior 43.0136
153 G. Crater 13.0507
67 R. Holland 13.1778
90 B. Mason 43.1779

137 B. Thomas 33.18310
414 J. Bagge 23.34311
622 J. Cox 33.34812
184 D. Stapleton 23.45513
828 J. Christensen 23.46814
611 S. Wynne 13.51215
834 K. Frisbie 43.58216
545 B. Butler 43.58917
916 G. Davenport 13.68618
442 J. Mace 23.69719
174 J. Mccormick 13.71020
544 F. Butler 13.76621
513 J. Garcia 13.83322
441 R. Skinner 14.38823

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 
LAP

73 J. Buckelew 229.9571
912 S. Demartis 430.5012
52 K. Johnson 330.6243
67 R. Holland 130.7824

416 S. Howe 131.2375
965 A. Junior 331.2756
782 M. Young 331.3657
153 G. Crater 431.6158
90 B. Mason 431.9829

916 G. Davenport 332.03310
834 K. Frisbie 332.45311
513 J. Garcia 132.57312
414 J. Bagge 332.65813
184 D. Stapleton 332.77914
442 J. Mace 432.85015
622 J. Cox 432.87116
545 B. Butler 233.29117
137 B. Thomas 333.40118
544 F. Butler 234.47719
828 J. Christensen 334.82720
174 J. Mccormick 136.07221
441 R. Skinner 237.34422
611 S. Wynne 237.35223
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